
Facial Peels
Lactobotanical Peel (Hydrating)


Blueberry Smoothie Peel (Resurfacing/Antioxidant)


Pomegranate Peel (Brightening/Pigmentation)


Purity Peel (Oily Skin and Acne)


Clarity Peel (deep congestion and breakouts)


Benefit Peel (Antioxidant/Brightening)


Jungle Brew Peel (Breakouts/Congestion)


Timeless Peel (Anti-ageing, Pigmentation, Acne Scarring)


Deep Sea Peel (Anti-ageing, scarring and pigmentation)

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$200

Dermaplaning
Dermaplaning Express

Dermaplaning Advanced Facial

Healite: Add-On to Facial

$100

$190

$65

Healite LED Light Therapy
Healite Express

9x Healite LED Facials (buy 8 get 1 free) 

$100

$800

Relaxation Facials
$225

$140

$89

$140

Advanced Loft Lucent Facial

Loft Lucent Facial

Loft Lucent Mini Facial

DMK Skin Nutrition Facial

www.loftbeauty.co.nz

DMK Enzyme Therapy Treatment + Skin Consultation

DMK Enzyme Therapy Treatment

Advanced DMK Enzyme Therapy

Muscle Banding Enzyme Therapy Treatment

Instant Lift Treatment

Alkaline Hair Removal 1/2 Face

Alkaline Hair Removal Full Face

Alkaline Resurfacing and Enzyme

Lunch Time Peel

DMK Skin Nutrition Facial

DMK Course of 3 Signature Enzyme Therapy Facials with FREE Essentials Kit

DMK Course of 6 Signature Enzyme Therapy Facials

Pro Alpha 6-Layer Peel (including products) (Price Varies)


Add on to Enzyme Treatment: MediPedi

$200

$200

$220

$220

$280

$95

$130

$260

$150

$140

$600

$1060

$POA

$40

DMK Enzyme Therapy

Cosmelan Peel
Cosmelan Peel Package (pigmentation concerns) $1850



Spray Tan
Full Body Spray Tan

6 x Full Body Spray Tans

$55

$275

Waxing

Brazilian + Brow Shape (maintenance 4-6 wks)    


Full Legs + Brazilian Wax (maintenance 4-6 wks)     


Lower Legs + Basic Bikini

Lower Legs + Underarms

Lower Legs + Brazilian Wax (maintenance 4-6 wks)


Basic Bikini + Underarms

Lower Legs, Basic Bikini + Underarms

Full Legs + Basic Bikini

Full Legs + Underarms

Full Legs, Basic Bikini + Underarms

Upper Legs + Brazilian (4-6weekly)


Upper Lip + Chin

Combo
$98

$130

$75

$70

$110

$60

$100

$95

$90

$125

$110

$130

Eyebrow Shape

Upper Lip or Chin

Face
$38

$25

Brazilian Maintenance Rewax (4-6 weekly) 


Brazilian Maintenance (6-8 weekly) 


Brazilian – over 8 weeks or first time

Extended Bikini

Basic Bikini

Lower Legs

Full Legs

Upper Legs

Underarms

Half Arms

Full Arm

Body
$68

$75

$80

$49

$40

$49

$72

$49

$35

$30

$40

Body Skin Treatments
Purifying Back Facial (45 minutes)


DMK Body Enzyme Therapy

DMK Butt-zymel

Add on to Facial Enzyme Treatment – Stomach Enzyme

$95

$220

$220

$90

Eye Enhancers
Brow Shape

Brow Tint

Lash Tint

Standard Lash Lift (no tint)


Yumi Lash Lift (no tint)

Brow Tint + Lash Tint

Eye Trio (Lash Tint, Brow Tint + Brow Shape)


Standard Lash Lift + Tint

Yumi Lash Lift + Tint

Lash Lift Add On: Brow Shape

Lash Lift Add On: Brow Shape + Tint

$38

$27

$38

$100

$120

Combos

Brow Shape + Brow Tint

Brow Shape + Lash Tint

$49

$49

$49

$70

$120

$129

$30

$45

SkinPen
Full Face + Neck

Full Face + Neck (recommended course of 6)


Full Face, Neck + DMK Enzyme Mask

$350

$1800

$480
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