

Relaxation Facials	
	<b>#205</b>
Advanced Loft Lucent Facial  Loft Lucent Facial	\$225 \$140
Loft Lucent Mini Facial	\$89
DMK Skin Nutrition Facial	\$140
	<u> </u>
Healite LED Light Therapy	
Healite Express	\$100
9x Healite LED Facials (buy 8 get 1 free)	\$800
DMK Enzyme Therapy	
DMK Enzyme Therapy Treatment + Skin Consultation	\$200
DMK Enzyme Therapy Treatment  Skin consultation  DMK Enzyme Therapy Treatment	\$200
Advanced DMK Enzyme Therapy	\$220
Muscle Banding Enzyme Therapy Treatment	\$220
Instant Lift Treatment	\$280
Alkaline Hair Removal 1/2 Face	\$95
Alkaline Hair Removal Full Face	\$130
Alkaline Resurfacing and Enzyme	\$260
Lunch Time Peel  DMK Skin Nutrition Facial	\$150
DMK Course of 3 Signature Enzyme Therapy Facials with FREE Essentials Kit	\$140 \$600
DMK Course of 6 Signature Enzyme Therapy Facials  Ourse of 6 Signature Enzyme Therapy Facials	\$1060
Pro Alpha 6-Layer Peel (including products) (Price Varies)	\$POA
Add on to Enzyme Treatment: MediPedi	\$40
Dermaplaning	
Dermaplaning Express	\$100
Dermaplaning Advanced Facial	\$190
Healite: Add-On to Facial	\$65
Facial Peels	
Lactobotanical Peel (Hydrating)	\$110
Blueberry Smoothie Peel (Resurfacing/Antioxidant)	\$110
Pomegranate Peel (Brightening/Pigmentation)	\$110
Purity Peel (Oily Skin and Acne)	\$110
Clarity Peel (deep congestion and breakouts)	\$110
Benefit Peel (Antioxidant/Brightening)	\$110
Jungle Brew Peel (Breakouts/Congestion)	\$110
Timeless Peel (Anti-ageing, Pigmentation, Acne Scarring)	\$110
Deep Sea Peel (Anti-ageing, scarring and pigmentation)	\$200

\$1850

Cosmelan Peel

Cosmelan Peel Package (pigmentation concerns)



SkinPen			
Full Face + Neck			\$350
Full Face + Neck (recommended course of 6)			\$1800
Full Face, Neck + DMK Enzyme Mask			
Body Skin Treatments			
Purifying Back Facial (45 minutes)			\$95
DMK Body Enzyme Therapy			\$220
DMK Butt-zymel			\$220
Add on to Facial Enzyme Treatment - Stomach Enzyme			\$90
Eye Enhancers			
Brow Shape	\$38	Brow Tint + Lash Tint	\$49
Brow Tint	\$27	Eye Trio (Lash Tint, Brow Tint + Brow Shape)	\$70
Lash Tint	\$38	Standard Lash Lift + Tint	\$120
Standard Lash Lift (no tint)	\$100	Yumi Lash Lift + Tint	\$129
Yumi Lash Lift (no tint)	\$120	Lash Lift Add On: Brow Shape	\$30
Combos		Lash Lift Add On: Brow Shape + Tint	\$45
Brow Shape + Brow Tint	\$49		
Brow Shape + Lash Tint	\$49		
Waxing Body Brazilian Maintenance Rewax (4-6 weekly) Brazilian Maintenance (6-8 weekly) Brazilian - over 8 weeks or first time Extended Bikini Basic Bikini	\$68 \$75 \$80 \$49 \$40	Face Eyebrow Shape Upper Lip or Chin  Combo Brazilian + Brow Shape (maintenance 4-6 wks)	\$38 \$25 \$98
Lower Legs Full Legs Upper Legs Underarms Half Arms Full Arm	\$49 \$72 \$49 \$35 \$30 \$40	Full Legs + Brazilian Wax (maintenance 4-6 wks) Lower Legs + Basic Bikini Lower Legs + Underarms Lower Legs + Brazilian Wax (maintenance 4-6 wks) Basic Bikini + Underarms Lower Legs, Basic Bikini + Underarms Full Legs + Basic Bikini Full Legs + Underarms Full Legs, Basic Bikini + Underarms	\$130 \$75 \$70 \$110 \$60 \$100 \$95 \$90 \$125